Sand Springs Community Council Members
2021 - 2022

Parents:				Email:					Phone:
Acting Chair- Laurie Coleman		dustinlauriecoleman@gmail.com	801-544-5509
Member- Hillarie Millsaps 		hillariemillsaps222@gmail.com	801-779-0187
Member- Traci Peterson		benandtracipeterson@gmail.com	801-953-3856
Member – Amy Ricks			amycricks@yahoo.com		801-628-8997
Member -Doug Young			dayoung21@gmail.com 		208-358-1576	
Member - Alan Mills			alan.mills@mountainstarhealth.com	801-690-3292
		
Employees:
Principal- Kim Johnston		kjohnston@dsdmail.net		801-402-3850
Asst. -Emmi Novotorov-Robinson	enovotorov@dsdmail.net		801-402-3850		
Sheri Ruvalcaba			sruvalcaba@dsdmail.net		801-402-3850
Melissa Skousen			mskousen@dsdmail.net		801-402-3850

